KA6128 - MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED PARKA

KA6128 MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT HOODED PADDED PARKA

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

XS
10
78
52
65

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

100% polyamide
Polyester inner padding

Warm and ultra-lightweight

Zipped and piped 2 front pockets and 1 chest pocket

Two-way zip fastening concealed beneath studded placket

Contrasting inner hood and body (except for Navy colourway)

Ribbed inner neck and cuffs

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ B = =X

52026 : p. 405
52025 : p. 345

S M L XL
10 10 10 10
80 82 84 86
55 58 61 64
66 67 68 69

2XL
10
88
67
70

3XL

10
920
70
71
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